DocuSign Envelope ID: 183742C6-DOE9-47F5-AE15-316AF1B68015

ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project No.: 820773
Constellation Road Pavement Rehabilitation

Contractor: Papich Construction, Inc.

Contract Items:
Contingency:
Supplemental:

Adjustment of Compensation:

Subtotal:

$1,066,149.07
6,571.80
52,321.53
0.00
$1,125,042.40

Total Payment to Contractor: I $1,1 ZS!QMAQJ

X Accepted as Full Payment:

By: _ Papich Construction

Contractor

U Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

Date: 12.2.22

By:

Contractor
——DocuSigned by:

Ohoisty, Oomghatan

Date: /ZZ Z / Zz—

12/2/2022 | 2:43 PM PST
Date:

12/2/2022 | 3:23 PM PST
Date:

Prepared By N\ 407CDEABR5ESB4AA
——DocusSigned by: Office Engineer
Submitted By: ene p Larson
——FZBECESFEEISARE, e
——DocuSigned by: Kesident Engineer
Ene Prarson

Approval Recommended:

Approval Recommended:

Approved:

12/2/2022 | 3:23 PM PST
Date:

— DSRRBIGHE Y+ Bivil Engineer Manager

Seott WO%W

12/6/2022 | 3:20 PM PST
Date:

\— - -
TOeT0s AT  Sitector of Public Works

Date:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors



DocuSign Envelope ID: 183742C6-DOE9-47F5-AE15-316AF1B68015

Change Order Summary

There was two (2) cbntract change orders (CCO).

e CCO 1 - Contingency »
o Extra Work: $6,571.80

e CCO 2 - Supplemental
o Oil Index Price Adjustment: $52,321.53



